
Type Name:

Width:

Length:

Pitch:

Cover Width:

Cover Length:

Cover Area:

Wire Size (Main):

Wire Size (Edge):

Ribbed:

668L

1990.0 mm

4650.0 mm

150.0 mm

1750.0 mm

4300.0 mm

7.53 m²

4.0 mm

4.0 mm

Yes

4650

1
9

9
0

www.hurricane.co.nz
© 2009 The copyright of this document is

the property of Steel & Tube Holdings

Limited and shall not be reproduced,

copied , loaned or disposed of directly, or

indirectly, nor used for any purpose other

than that for which it is specifically

furnished without prior consent.

STEEL & TUBE

Hurricane Wire

Auckland

Phone: 09 274 5329

Christchurch

Phone: 03 344 3619

Deformed wire @ 150mm Pitch

HURRICANE HRC Mesh

668L

August 2009

Scale: 1:50

Standard Mesh


